
Isleham - Fordham - Newmarket 203

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator
Service Restrictions

Notes
Isleham, Kennedy Road (opp)
Isleham, Sparkes Close (nr)
Isleham, Robins Close (nr)
Fordham, Isleham Road (o/s 38)
Fordham, Mill Lane (opp)
Fordham, River Lane (opp)
Fordham, New Path (opp)
Fordham, Eldith Avenue (opp)
Chippenham, Palace Lane (opp)
Snailwell, Green (opp)
Newmarket, St Felix School (S-bound)
Newmarket, Kings Court (W-bound)
Newmarket, Hospital (SE-bound)
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (1)
Newmarket, Hospital (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Kings Court (E-bound)

LOR
Tu

12

0930
0933
0937
0939
0941

0946

0948
0950
0955

LOR
Tu

12

1003
1005
1008
1011
1016

1019
1024
1026

Saturday

LOR

12

0930
0933
0937
0939
0941

0946

0948
0950
0955

LOR

12

1003
1005
1008
1011
1016

1019
1024
1026

Sunday

no service

NOTES
Tu Operates on Tuesdays

12 Sponsored by Cambridgeshire County Council

OPERATORS
LOR Lords Travel 01353 861681
Suffolk 01/10/2024

Newmarket - Fordham - Isleham 203

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator
Service Restrictions

Notes
Newmarket, Kings Court (W-bound)
Newmarket, Hospital (SE-bound)
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (1)
Newmarket, St Felix School (N-bound)
Newmarket, Hospital (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Kings Court (E-bound)
Snailwell, Green (nr)
Chippenham, Palace Lane (nr)
Fordham, Eldith Avenue (nr)
Fordham, New Path (nr)
Fordham, River Lane (nr)
Fordham, Mill Lane (nr)
Fordham, Isleham Road (opp 38)
Isleham, Robins Close (opp)
Isleham, Kennedy Road (opp)
Isleham, Sparkes Close (nr)

LOR
Tu

12

1220

1222
1227

1232
1234
1236
1240
1243

LOR
Tu

12

1305
1310
1312
1314

1317
1322
1325
1328
1330

Saturday

LOR

12

1220

1222
1227

1232
1234
1236
1240
1243

LOR

12

1305
1310
1312
1314

1317
1322
1325
1328
1330

Sunday

no service

NOTES
Tu Operates on Tuesdays

12 Sponsored by Cambridgeshire County Council

OPERATORS
LOR Lords Travel 01353 861681
Suffolk 01/10/2024
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Isleham - Fordham - Newmarket 203

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if
not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
cmbdgwja
cmbdgwgj
cmbdgwgw
cmbgjtaw
cmbdgwgm
cmbdgwgp
cmbdgwgt
cmbgjtdg
cmbdgtwj
cmbgjtdm
cmbdgtpg
cmbdgtwg
cmbdgtmd
cmbdgtpj
cmbdgtjw
cmbdgtpm
cmbdgtwd
cmbgjtdt
cmbdgmpw
cmbdjdmj
sufjdptp
sufajpjg
sufajmap
sufajmwd
sufjtgdm
sufajpgw
sufajmtp
sufajmtj
sufajmtg
sufjpaja
sufajmdj
sufajmaw
sufajwaw
sufajmda
sufajmdg
sufjtgpj
sufajmtd
sufajmtm
sufajmtw
sufajpja
sufjtdwj
sufajmwa

Stop Name
Isleham, Kennedy Road (opp)
Isleham, The Causeway (o/s 117)
Isleham, Waterside (opp)
Isleham, Sparkes Close (nr)
Isleham, Pound Lane (opp)
Isleham, Limestone Close (nr)
Isleham, Robins Close (nr)
Isleham, Wayside Farm (nr)
Fordham, Isleham Road (o/s 38)
Fordham, Church (opp)
Fordham, Mill Lane (opp)
Fordham, River Lane (opp)
Fordham, Harry Palmer Close (nr)
Fordham, New Path (opp)
Fordham, War Memorial (nr)
Fordham, Collin’s Hill (opp)
Fordham, Eldith Avenue (opp)
Fordham, Thirlwall Drive (opp)
Chippenham, Palace Lane (opp)
Snailwell, Green (opp)
Newmarket, Tesco Car Park (S-bound)
Newmarket, St Felix School (S-bound)
Newmarket, Fred Archer Way (S-bound)
Newmarket, Kings Court (W-bound)
Newmarket, Victoria Way (SW-bound)
Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Laureate School Road (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Depot Road (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Newmarket Academy (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Hospital (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Tannersfield Way (S-bound)
Newmarket, New Astley Club (NE-bound)
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (1)
Newmarket, New Astley Club (SW-bound)
Newmarket, Tannersfield Way (N-bound)
Newmarket, Hospital (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Newmarket Academy (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Depot Road (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Laureate School Road (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Victoria Way (NE-bound)
Newmarket, Kings Court (E-bound)

Street
The Causeway
The Causeway
East Road
Sun Street
Church Street
Mill Street
Mill Street
Fordham Road
Isleham Road
Collin’s Hill
River Lane
Market Street
Sharman’s Road
Carter Street
Carter Street
Church Street
Mildenhall Road
Chippenham Road
High Street
Short Road
Fordham Road
Fordham Road
Fordham Road
Willie Snaith Road
Studlands Park Avenue
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road

Fred Archer Way

Fred Archer Way

Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Studlands Park Avenue
Willie Snaith Road

ATCO Code
0500EISLE006
0500EISLE001
0500EISLE005
0500EISLE017
0500EISLE002
0500EISLE003
0500EISLE004
0500EISLE019
0500EFORD019
0500EFORD025
0500EFORD011
0500EFORD018
0500EFORD003
0500EFORD012
0500EFORD001
0500EFORD013
0500EFORD017
0500EFORD027
0500ECHIP001
0500ESNAI003
390020348
390020253
390020185
390020224
390020445
390020250
390020221
390020219
390020218
390020425
390020190
390020187
390020334
390020188
390020189
390020451
390020217
390020220
390020222
390020251
390020442
390020223
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Newmarket - Fordham - Isleham 203

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if
not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufajmwd
sufjtgdm
sufajpgw
sufajmtp
sufajmtj
sufajmtg
sufjpaja
sufajmdj
sufajmaw
sufajwaw
sufajmat
sufajpjd
sufajmda
sufajmdg
sufjtgpj
sufajmtd
sufajmtm
sufajmtw
sufajpja
sufjtdwj
sufajmwa
sufjdptm
cmbdjdmg
cmbgdwam
cmbgjtdw
cmbdgtpt
cmbdgtmw
cmbdgtmg
cmbdgtmp
cmbdgtmt
cmbdgtpw
cmbdgtpd
cmbgjtdp
cmbdgtwm
cmbgjtdj
cmbgdtdt
cmbgdtdw
cmbgdtga
cmbdgwja
cmbdgwgj
cmbdgwgw
cmbgjtaw

Stop Name
Newmarket, Kings Court (W-bound)
Newmarket, Victoria Way (SW-bound)
Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Laureate School Road (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Depot Road (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Newmarket Academy (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Hospital (SE-bound)
Newmarket, Tannersfield Way (S-bound)
Newmarket, New Astley Club (NE-bound)
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station (1)
Newmarket, Fred Archer Way (N-bound)
Newmarket, St Felix School (N-bound)
Newmarket, New Astley Club (SW-bound)
Newmarket, Tannersfield Way (N-bound)
Newmarket, Hospital (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Newmarket Academy (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Depot Road (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Laureate School Road (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Studlands Park Avenue (NW-bound)
Newmarket, Victoria Way (NE-bound)
Newmarket, Kings Court (E-bound)
Newmarket, Tesco (N-bound)
Snailwell, Green (nr)
Chippenham, Palace Lane (nr)
Fordham, Thirlwall Drive (nr)
Fordham, Eldith Avenue (nr)
Fordham, Collin’s Hill (nr)
Fordham, War Memorial (opp)
Fordham, New Path (nr)
Fordham, Harry Palmer Close (opp)
Fordham, River Lane (nr)
Fordham, Mill Lane (nr)
Fordham, Church (Stop os)
Fordham, Isleham Road (opp 38)
Isleham, Wayside Farm (opp)
Isleham, Robins Close (opp)
Isleham, Limestone Close (opp)
Isleham, Pound Lane (nr)
Isleham, Kennedy Road (opp)
Isleham, The Causeway (o/s 117)
Isleham, Waterside (opp)
Isleham, Sparkes Close (nr)

Street
Willie Snaith Road
Studlands Park Avenue
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road

Fred Archer Way

Fordham Road
Fordham Road
Fred Archer Way

Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Exning Road
Studlands Park Avenue
Willie Snaith Road
Fordham Road
Short Road
High Street
Chippenham Road
Mildenhall Road
Church Street
Carter Street
Carter Street
Sharman’s Road
Market Street
River Lane
Collin’s Hill
Isleham Road
Fordham Road
Mill Street
Mill Street
Church Street
The Causeway
The Causeway
East Road
Sun Street

ATCO Code
390020224
390020445
390020250
390020221
390020219
390020218
390020425
390020190
390020187
390020334
390020186
390020252
390020188
390020189
390020451
390020217
390020220
390020222
390020251
390020442
390020223
390020347
0500ESNAI002
0500ECHIP002
0500EFORD028
0500EFORD014
0500EFORD008
0500EFORD004
0500EFORD006
0500EFORD007
0500EFORD015
0500EFORD010
0500EFORD026
0500EFORD020
0500EISLE020
0500EISLE012
0500EISLE013
0500EISLE014
0500EISLE006
0500EISLE001
0500EISLE005
0500EISLE017
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